WINDOW CLAMPS AND HEATER PLATE
ORDER FORM
	S/N
	Package Type
	No. of Win
	Top Plate

Blacken  Harden
	Heater Plate

Blacken  Harden
	QTY
	Express Order
	Items Provided
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Sample    Dwg    

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Requestor:

Company:

Telephone:

E-mail Address:

Additional Information:


	Design Requisition No.:


S/N
Craftronics Part No:
Specific Information (if any):
01
02
03
04
05

Design Remarks:





* Please specify the OEM Part Number for cross reference.
